

501c3 nonprofit organization 25144 Xeon St. NW, Isanti, MN 55040 • 763-250-8283 lucky7horserescue@gmail.com

Adoption Agreement

		between Lucky / Horse Rescue, a 501c3 nonprofit
"Adopter.")	Lucky /) and	(hereinafter referred to as
Adopter.)		
		orth in this Agreement, to adopt and care for the
horse known as	(hereinafter	r referred to as "Said Horse.")
Lucky 7 agrees to transfer ownership of	of Said Horse to the Adopter sul	bject to the conditions set forth in this agreement.
• •	_	shall be made payable to Lucky 7 Horse
		ofessional evaluations or veterinary exams
contracted for by the Adopter. The Ado	opter agrees to pay the cost of the	ransporting Said Horse to its new facility. The
adoption fees are nonrefundable and m	nust be paid in full on or before	the day of delivery/pickup of Said Horse.
The Adopter will at his or her expense	e care for Said Horse in a respo	onsible and humane manner. Lucky 7 guidelines for
-	-	ed, salt, minerals, horse companionship, turnout,
	*	s to NEVER allow Said Horse to be sold at any
		reseller. In addition, Adopter agrees NOT to allow
-	-	lines and Said Horse becomes neglected or abused in
the opinion of an independent profession	onal, this agreement is void, and	d Said Horse will be immediately returned to Lucky
7 at the expense of the Adopter.		
Adopter understands that Said Horse w	vill have a current negative Cog	gins Test. All known veterinary records will be
_		ated vaccinations, deworming, dental, and farrier
care.	J	,
A denter understands that many of the	aanditians of Said Harsa ara na	t abrians and I value 7 connet know all of the
-		t obvious, and Lucky 7 cannot know all of the aid Horse is fit for use by Adopter belongs solely to
-		cky 7 to engage the services of a licensed
1 1	•	uate Said Horse. Adopter agrees to accept Said
Horse as is and where is.	person prior to adoption to eval	said said more. Maspier agrees to decept said
A dontor allows I valve 7 to publish pic	tures and progress reports on Co	aid Horse in written and/or electronic form.
Adopter allows Lucky / to publish pic	tures and progress reports on Sa	and Horse in written and/or electronic form.
In the event Adopter decides to sell, as	ssign, or transfer ownership of S	Said Horse, Adopter will notify Lucky 7 in writing of
-		ucky 7 in writing with the name, address, and phone
number of new owner within 7 days of	f sale, assignment, or transfer of	f Said Horse.
Adopter agrees to hereby indemnify an	nd hold Lucky 7 and its officers	, directors, and volunteers harmless from and against
any and all claims, actions, damages, la	iability, and expense in connect	ion with the loss of life, personal injury, and/or
damage to property arising out of use of	or care of Said Horse.	
Signed	By:	Date:
Adopter	Print Name	
Sign ad	Devi	D-4
SignedRepresentative of Lucky 7	By:By:	Date: